
WEEK DAY DATE SCHEDULED

 BLDG 

NUM STREET DETAIL

1 1 Wednesday, July 20, 2022 19 7405 Vista Way Upper and Lower Units

1 1 Wednesday, July 20, 2022 18 7411 Vista Way Lower Units

1 2 Thursday, July 21, 2022 18 7411 Vista Way Upper Units

1 2 Thursday, July 21, 2022 17 7417 Vista Way Upper and Lower Units

2 1 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 16 7424 Vista Way Upper and Lower Units

2 1 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 15 7428 Vista Way Lower Units

2 2 Thursday, August 11, 2022 15 7428 Vista Way Upper Units

2 2 Thursday, August 11, 2022 6 8821 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

3 1 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 7 8827 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

3 1 Wednesday, August 17, 2022 8 8905 Manor Loop Lower Units

3 2 Thursday, August 18, 2022 8 8905 Manor Loop Upper Units

3 2 Thursday, August 18, 2022 9 8911 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

4 1 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 10 8917 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

4 1 Wednesday, August 24, 2022 11 8923 Manor Loop Lower Units

4 2 Thursday, August 25, 2022 11 8923 Manor Loop Upper Units

4 2 Thursday, August 25, 2022 12 8926 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

5 1 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 13 8932 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

5 1 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 14 8933 Manor Loop Lower Units

5 2 Thursday, September 1, 2022 14 8933 Manor Loop Upper Units

5 2 Thursday, September 1, 2022 1 7615 River Oak Run Upper and Lower Units

5 2 Thursday, September 1, 2022 2 8804 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

6 1 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 3 8803 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

6 1 Tuesday, September 6, 2022 4 8809 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

6 2 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 5 8815 Manor Loop Upper and Lower Units

6 2 Wednesday, September 7, 2022 X Upper and Lower Units

VILLAGE AT TOWNPARK - DRYER DUCT CLEANING SCHEDULE

DRYER DUCT CLEANING WILL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE HOURS OF  8:00 AM TO 3:00 PM

Amerovent  Schedule 7.1.22; Schedule Summary revised 7/17/22


